
Sl.No
.

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Fee claim submitted for current 
quarter 

1 SAIDINESH V VENUGOPAL *********048 13000

2 KEDARE AJINKYA ASHOK  ASHOK *********888 13000

3 JAWALE PRITAM PANDURANG PANDURANG *********847 13000

4 CHAUHAN HEMAL MANOJKUMAR MANOJKUMAR *********784 13000

5 MORE NIKHIL BABASAHEB BABASAHEB *********890 13000

6 PANETARIYA RAGINIKUMARI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********849 13000

7 PHULPAGAR PARTH DEVDATTA DEVDATTA *********977 13000

1 GHUTAKE BALI RAMKRUSHNA GHUTAKE  RAMKRUSHNA *********914 12000

2 AMBADE ABHAY SURENDRA AMBADE SURENDRA *********315 12000

3 ABHISHEK GHARDE ABHISHEK GHARDE *********384 12000

INDO GERMAN TOOL ROOM, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT

Candidates trained under any subsidy programmes   QTR-4 (Jan Feb) 20-21

COMPLETED COURSES AS ON 27.02.2021

Name of the training programme : Mastercam 

Name of the training programme : Computer Hardware 

3 ABHISHEK GHARDE ABHISHEK GHARDE *********384 12000

4 BAGADE ARUNA PREMDAS BAGADE PREMDAS *********659 12000

5 NIKOSE PRADHNYA RAJESH NIKOSE RAJESH *********138 12000

6 MASKE SHIVANI SURESH MASKE  SURESH *********516 12000

7 GHUTAKE LINA RAVINDRA GHUTAKE RAVINDRA *********547 12000

8 AMBADE MADHURI SURENDRA AMBADE SURENDRA *********002 12000

9 UKEY MEGHA MANOHAR UKEY  MANOHAR *********189 12000

10 UIKEY SADHANA LOKCHAND UIKEY  LOKCHAND *********012 12000

11 KOTANGALE VAIBHAV GOPICHAND KOTANGALE  GOPICHAND *********252 12000

12 JIBHE PRAJWAL KRISHNAJI JIBHE  KRISHNAJI *********774 12000

13 RAMTEKE AKANSHA ANANDRAO RAMTEKE ANANDRAO *********535 12000

14 TAGDE SALONI ANAND TAGDE  ANAND *********084 12000

15 DHURVE SHIVANI VITHHALRAO DHURVE VITHHALRAO *********740 12000

16 SUKHDEVE SUMAN KETAN SUKHDEVE  KETAN *********297 12000

17 SHAHARE VARSHA PRABHAKAR SHAHARE PRABHAKAR *********515 12000

18 MUNESHWAR ALPESH KISHOR MUNESHWAR ALPESH 
KISHOR

*********365 12000

19 ANISHA M PRASAD  M PRASAD *********679 12000

20 BHOWATE PAPIHA ASHOK BHOWATE  ASHOK *********216 12000

21 ZODAPE PRIYA MAHENDRA ZODAPE  MAHENDRA *********934 1200021 ZODAPE PRIYA MAHENDRA ZODAPE  MAHENDRA *********934 12000

22 MUNESHWAR SRUSHTI KISHOR MUNESHWAR SRUSHTI 
KISHOR

*********442 12000

23 SWATI M MESHRAM  M MESHRAM *********931 12000



24 KAPSE VIPASHYANA SANJAYRAO KAPSE SANJAYRAO *********851 12000

25 KAPSE SAPANA SANJAY KAPSE  SANJAY *********873 12000

26 KANHEKAR DIVYA SUNIL KANHEKAR SUNIL *********990 12000

27 NANDESHWAR PRATIKSHA VIJAY NANDESHWAR VIJAY *********601 12000

28 PANDIT SHARDA VINOD PANDIT  VINOD *********878 12000

1 SOLANKI KULDIPBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI *********849 12000

2 DHARAMVIR SINGH VERMA SINGH VERMA *********758 12000

3 VAGH PRADIP MANJIBHAI MANJIBHAI *********521 12000

4 MADALE AMOL RAM MADALE AMOL RAM *********504 12000

5 CHAUHAN MAYUR KANTILAL KANTILAL *********076 12000

1 RAJENDRA RAJAK RAJAK *********730 13000

2 MAKWANA CHANDRAVADAN KANTILAL AN KANTILAL *********492 13000

3 PARMAR MAYUR LAXMANBHAI LAXMANBHAI *********982 13000

4 ASODIYA PRAKASHKUMAR 
MAHENDRABHAI

MAHENDRABHAI *********957 13000

5 MRUTHUNJAYA S MADAKATTI MADAKATTI *********393 13000

Name of the training programme : CNC Programming Turning 

Name of the training programme : Solidworks 

5 MRUTHUNJAYA S MADAKATTI MADAKATTI *********393 13000

6 CHAUHAN MAYUR KANTILAL KANTILAL *********076 13000

7 HARIJAN DEEPIKA JAYANTIBHAI JAYANTIBHAI *********969 13000

8 ROHIT UMANGKUMAR DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********451 13000

9 CHAVDA SUBHASHCHANDRA KHIMJIBHAI KHIMJIBHAI *********871 13000

10 SHYAM BABU BABU *********529 13000

11 AGJA DWIP RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********799 13000

12 GOHIL CHINTANKUMAR PRADIPBHAI PRADIPBHAI *********505 13000

1 SACHIN K V  K V *********342 15000

2 JADHAV SANKET SURESH JADHAV SURESH *********760 15000

3 SONAWANE GANESH MANGESH SONAWANE MANGESH *********388 15000

4 SANJAY SANJAY *********369 15000

5 RANJITH V  V *********755 15000

6 GAIKWAD AMIT SIDDHARTH GAIKWAD  SIDDHARTH *********729 15000

7 GAJENDER SINGH  SINGH *********345 15000

8 PARMAR MAYUR LAXMANBHAI PARMAR  LAXMANBHAI *********982 15000

9 MRUTHUNJAYA S MADAKATTI  S MADAKATTI *********393 15000

10 PRAJWAL M  M *********139 15000

Name of the training programme : Catia 

11 SHYAM BABU  BABU *********178 15000

1 DHARAMVIR SINGH VERMA *********758 5900

Name of the training programme : AUTO CAD 



2 MARU ANIRAJ SANATBHAI SANATBHAI *********975 5900

3 VAGHELA DARSHAK LABHUSHANKAR LABHUSHANKAR *********371 5900

4 BORICHA HITESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI *********090 5900

1 vipulkumar kishanbhai amin  kishanbhai amin *********780 13000

2 vishalkumar rajeshbhai parmar rajeshbhai parmar *********650 13000

1 BHARGAV DINESHKUMAR  GOHIL  DINESHKUMAR GOHIL *********744 40000

2 DIVYARAJ VINODBHAI PARMAR VINODBHAI PARMAR *********651 40000

3 SHAHIL VINODBHAI SHRIMALI VINODBHAI *********097 40000

4 APURV SURYAKANTBHAI PANCHOTIYA SURYAKANTBHAI *********747 40000

Name of the training programme : Solidworks 

Name of the training programme : MCCC 



1 KAMLESH MAVJIBHAI PANCHAL MAVJIBHAI *********037 40000

2 SACHIN PRAVINBHAI RATHOD PRAVINBHAI *********902 40000

3 VINODKUMAR KHIMABHAI KHANIYA KHIMABHAI *********422 40000

4 JIGNESH PUNABHAI CHAUHAN PUNABHAI *********307 40000

5 HIREN AMARSHI JADAV AMARSHI *********010 40000

6 SAVAN VIRJIBHAI CHUDASAMA VIRJIBHAI *********248 40000

7 MILAN GOVINDBHAI JADAV GOVINDBHAI *********476 40000

8 PRATIKBHAI CHAMANLAL SOLANKI CHAMANLAL *********414 40000

1 KISHORKUMAR HAMIRBHAI BAMANIYA HAMIRBHAI *********767 60000

2 HARDIK RAJESHBHAI CHAVADA RAJESHBHAI *********273 60000

3 ARYANBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI DULERA GHANSHYAMBHAI *********281 60000

4 MANISH LAKHMANBHAI PARMAR LAKHMANBHAI *********362 60000

5 VISHAL NANJIBHAI SOLANKI NANJIBHAI *********393 60000

6 TUSHAR JENTIBHAI RAKHASIYA JENTIBHAI *********340 60000

Name of the training programme : MCCC 

Name of the training programme : 3D Animation 

6 TUSHAR JENTIBHAI RAKHASIYA JENTIBHAI *********340 60000

7 ADITYAKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA 
SHRIMALI

PRAVINCHANDRA *********332 60000

8 VATS JIGNESHBHAI SOLANKI JIGNESHBHAI *********785 60000

9 CHETAN PRAVINBHAI RAKHASIYA PRAVINBHAI *********993 60000

10 SAGAR MANOJBHAI SOLANKI MANOJBHAI *********368 60000



1 RATHOD KEYURKUMAR BHUPESHBHAI BHUPESHBHAI *********850 12000

1 vaniya shaileshkumar premajibhai premajibhai *********332 5900

2 amin vipulkumar kishanbhai kishanbhai *********780 5900

3 mehta jaivik maheshkumar maheshkumar *********202 5900

1 gandhi deepkumar gautam gautam *********729 13000

2 parmar dhruv rameshbhai  rameshbhai *********437 13000

3 shukla dhirenkumar khemabhai khemabhai *********793 13000

4 muchhhadiya amit naranbhai naranbhai *********936 13000

5 leuva hardik pinakin pinakin *********478 13000

1 DEHARIKAR NIRAJ JAYANTBHAI  JAYANTBHAI *********963 12000

2 RATHOD RAKSHIT  KIRITBHAI KIRITBHAI *********115 12000

3 SURTI VRUSHABH ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI *********441 12000

4 MAHYAVANSHI JESAL SANTOSHBHAI SANTOSHBHAI *********076 12000

Name of the training programme : Computer Hardware

Name of the training programme : Autocad 

Name of the training programme : Solidworks 

Name of the training programme : Computer Hardware 

4 MAHYAVANSHI JESAL SANTOSHBHAI SANTOSHBHAI *********076 12000

1 VAGHELA SIDDHARTH HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI *********306 11800

2 PARMAR KETAN PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********664 11800

3 GOHEL HARDIK MAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********819 11800

4 SAGATHIYA PRAVIN KHODABHAI KHODABHAI *********015 11800

5 DAFADA PRADIP HASMUKHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI *********056 11800

6 CHAUHAN YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI *********062 11800

7 SOLANKI VATS JIGNESHBHAI JIGNESHBHAI *********785 11800

8 SINGAL SAHIL BHANAJIBHAI BHANAJIBHAI *********805 11800

9 VAGHELA SAGAR RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********079 11800

10 MAKWANA RAVI GOVINDBHAI GOVINDBHAI *********238 11800

11 MAKVANA MANOJ RATNABHAI RATNABHAI *********408 11800

12 RAKHASIYA CHETAN PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********993 11800

1 GOHEL HARDIK MAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********819 14160

2 DANGAR DIVYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********826 14160

3 RATHOD KULDEEP VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********076 14160

4 VALA DILIPKUMAR ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI *********575 14160

Name of the training programme : 3DS Max 

Name of the training programme :Revit 

5 PARMAR VANDAN MADHUKUMAR MADHUKUMAR *********303 14160

6 CHAUHAN RAVI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********714 14160

7 PARMAR SUNILBHAI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********862 14160



8 VAGHELA MEET VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********297 14160

9 MAKVANA KARAN HANSRAJBHAI HANSRAJBHAI *********102 14160

10 GOHIL CHETANKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA DINESHCHANDRA *********576 14160

11 VAGHELA JIGNESH BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********072 14160

12 VAGHELA SIDDHARTH HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI *********306 14160

1 ACHARYA TARUNKUMARMAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********182 20000

1 CHAUHAN RAVI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********714 5900

2 CHAVDA JAYDEEP KANTILAL KANTILAL *********228 5900

3 PARMAR VANDAN MADHUKUMAR MADHUKUMAR *********303 5900

4 PARMAR SSUNILBHAI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********862 5900

5 DANGAR DIVYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********826 5900

6 MAKAVANA RAJA MEGHA MEGHA *********637 5900

7 SOLANKI YPGESH RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********743 5900

8 GOHIL CHETANKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA DINESHCHANDRA *********576 5900

9 VAGHELA JIGNESH BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********072 5900

Name of the training programme :RACHA 

Name of the training programme : Autocad 

9 VAGHELA JIGNESH BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********072 5900

1 SAGAR SHERKHANE *********016 5900

2 MAKWANA PARTHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI  VALLABHBHAI *********571 5900

3 KASHYAP UMESHKUMAR JESANGBHAI JESANGBHAI *********271 5900

4 VAGH PRADIP MANJIBHAI  MANJIBHAI *********521 5900

5 ASODIYA PRAKASHKUMAR 
MAHENDRABHAI

 MAHENDRABHAI *********957 5900

6 VEGDA KIRANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI RANCHHODBHAI *********852 5900

7 JADAV JANAKKUMAR SOMABHAI  SOMABHAI *********709 5900

8 HATHIYA ANJALI DEVSHIBHAI DEVSHIBHAI *********042 5900

1 ABHISHEK GHARDE *********384 13000

2 BHOWATE PAPIHA ASHOK  ASHOK *********216 13000

3 GHUTAKE BALI RAMKRUSHNA RAMKRUSHNA *********914 13000

4 GHUTAKE LINA RAVINDRA  RAVINDRA *********547 13000

5 GOLDKING CHANDHRAN S. *********615 13000

6 JIBHE PRAJWAL KRISHNAJI  KRISHNAJI *********774 13000

7 KANHEKAR DIVYA SUNIL  SUNIL *********990 13000

8 KOTANGALE VAIBHAV GOPICHAND  GOPICHAND *********252 13000

Name of the training programme : Autocad 

Name of the training programme : Solidworks 

8 KOTANGALE VAIBHAV GOPICHAND  GOPICHAND *********252 13000

9 MASKE SHIVANI SURESH  SURESH *********516 13000

10 MUNESHWAR ALPESH KISHOR  KISHOR *********365 13000



11 MUNESHWAR SRUSHTI KISHOR KISHOR *********442 13000

12 NANDESHWAR PRATIKSHA VIJAY  VIJAY *********601 13000

13 PANDIT SHARDA VINOD  VINOD *********878 13000

14 SHAHARE VARSHA PRABHAKAR  PRABHAKAR *********515 13000

15 SUKHDEVE SUMAN KETAN  KETAN *********297 13000

16 SWATI M MESHRAM  MESHRAM *********931 13000

17 TAGDE SALONI ANAND ANAND *********084 13000

18 UIKEY SADHANA LOKCHAND  LOKCHAND *********012 13000

19 UKEY MEGHA MANOHAR  MANOHAR *********189 13000

20 WASNIK HEENA SUNIL SUNIL *********712 13000

21 WASNIK ROHINI SUNIL  SUNIL *********425 13000

22 ZODAPE PRATISH MAHENDRA MAHENDRA *********511 13000

23 ZODAPE PRIYA MAHENDRA MAHENDRA *********934 13000

1 PARULBEN MANGABHAI MAKWANA MANGABHAI *********641 60000

2 HITESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR MAHESHBHAI *********360 60000

3 KIRANBEN PUNABHAI PARMAR PUNABHAI *********866 60000

Name of the training programme : 3D Animation  

3 KIRANBEN PUNABHAI PARMAR PUNABHAI *********866 60000

4 SAVGUN MANGABHAI MAKWANA MANGABHAI *********340 60000

5 NIRALBEN SURESHBHAI MAHIDA SURESHBHAI *********623 60000

6 NEHAL VINODBHAI SARIKHADA VINODBHAI *********260 60000

7 SANTOSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PARMAR DINESHBHAI *********566 60000

8 SANTOSHBEN CHANDUBHAI KATHAD CHANDUBHAI *********543 60000

9 SUMITABEN CHANDUBHAI KATHAD CHANDUBHAI *********344 60000

10 SUJIT DAYABHAI VAGHELA DAYABHAI *********136 60000

11 KISHORKUMAR HAMIRBHAI BAMANIYA HAMIRBHAI *********767 60000

12 UMESH VALLABHBHAI SOLANKI VALLABHBHAI *********582 60000

13 KRISH JAGDISHBHAI GOHEL JAGDISHBHAI *********719 60000

14 RIMPAL ATULBHAI PARMAR ATULBHAI *********723 60000

15 BHAVESH SOMABHAI GHAVAD SOMABHAI *********582 60000

16 PRITIBEN VIJAYBHAI MAKWANA VIJAYBHAI *********530 60000

17 POOJA RAMESHBHAI GOHEL RAMESHBHAI *********140 60000

18 PRIYANKA RAMESHBHAI GOHEL RAMESHBHAI *********823 60000

19 HIREN AMRABHAI RATHOD AMRABHAI *********776 60000

20 KHANJANA RAMESHBHAI SONDARVA RAMESHBHAI *********993 60000

21 JIGNESH PRAVINBHAI PARMAR PRAVINBHAI *********976 60000

22 AJAYBHAI BHIKHUBHAI MAHETA BHIKHUBHAI *********012 60000

23 HEMVARSHA JAYANTILAL VADHER JAYANTILAL *********519 60000

24 JYOTI SURESHBHAI VINZUDA SURESHBHAI *********172 60000



25 DIPESH SURESHBHAI VINZUDA SURESHBHAI *********472 60000

1 SHAHARE VAISHNAVI NARENDRA  NARENDRA *********791 13000

2 BORKAR SHWETA DILIP DILIP *********279 13000

3 GEDAM MEGHA DEVIDAS DEVIDAS *********293 13000

4 NARWADE MAYURI SANTOSH  SANTOSH *********40 13000

5 SHENDE ROHIT RAJU  RAJU *********678 13000

6 GAJWAY MRUNALI PRASHANT  PRASHANT *********974 13000

7 KAMBLE SHIVANI CHHOTULAL  CHHOTULAL *********289 13000

8 SHENDE AMIT RAJU  RAJU *********205 13000

9 BHALADHARE VIPUL YASHWANT  YASHWANT *********908 13000

10 SATWEKAR KARISHMA RAMKUMAR SATWEKAR  RAMKUMAR *********106 13000

11 WASNIK ROHINI SUNIL WASNIK SUNIL *********677 13000

12 MESHRAM PALLAVI BHIMRAO MESHRAM BHIMRAO *********120 13000

13 DIVE PRANALI VIJAY DIVE VIJAY *********788 13000

1 NARWADE MAYURI SANTOSH  SANTOSH *********40 13000

Name of the training programme : Computer Hardware  

Name of the training programme : Solidwork 

1 NARWADE MAYURI SANTOSH  SANTOSH *********40 13000

2 BHALADHARE VIPUL YASHWANT YASHWANT *********908 13000

3 SHENDE ROHIT RAJU  RAJU *********678 13000

4 GAJWAY MRUNALI PRASHANT PRASHANT *********974 13000

5 KAMBLE SHIVANI CHHOTULAL  CHHOTULAL *********289 13000

6 SHENDE AMIT RAJU  RAJU *********205 13000

7 MESHRAM PALLAVI BHIMRAO  BHIMRAO *********023 13000

8 BORKAR SHWETA DILIP  DILIP *********279 13000

9 SHAHARE VAISHNAVI NARENDRA  NARENDRA *********791 13000

10 SATWEKAR KARISHMA RAMKUMAR  RAMKUMAR *********424 13000

11 AMBADE MADHURI SURENDRA  SURENDRA *********002 13000

12 AMBADE ABHAY SURENDRA  SURENDRA *********315 13000

13 ROHIT VIRAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********281 13000

14 DIVE PRANALI VIJAY DIVE VIJAY *********682 13000

15 GEDAM MEGHA DEVIDAS GEDAM  DEVIDAS *********293 13000

1 CHAVDA DHRUVKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANTBHAI

CHANDRAKANTBHAI *********408 8000

2 KHATIK ASHOK ROSHANBHAI ROSHANBHAI *********026 8000

ONGOING COURSES

Name of the training programme :  Certificate Course in Machinist - Tool Room (Aug.2019) 

3 MAHIDA OMKUMAR DHIRUBHAI DHIRUBHAI *********387 8000

4 MAKWANA JITENDRABHAI RAMANBHAI RAMANBHAI *********051 8000

5 MAKWANA ROHANKUMAR 
BHARATKUMAR

BHARATKUMAR *********973 8000



6 PARMAR DARSHANKUMAR SUNILBHAI SUNILBHAI *********809 8000

7 PARMAR KARANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI *********085 8000

8 ROHIT SAHILKUMAR CHANDUBHAI CHANDUBHAI *********302 8000

9 SHRIMALI RONAK PRAVINBHAI  PRAVINBHAI *********440 8000

10 SONARA KARANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********736 8000

1 ANURAG CHAUHAN ASHOKBHAI *********487 15000

2 CHAUHAN HARSHIL PANKAJBHAI PANKAJBHAI *********155 15000

3 CHAUHAN JIGAR SANJAYKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR *********494 15000

4 MAHERIYA YASH MANHARBHAI MANHARBHAI *********142 15000

5 PARIKH SHIVAM JAYANTIBHAI JAYANTIBHAI *********149 15000

6 RATHOD KASHYAP GIRISHBHAI GIRISHBHAI *********865 15000

7 SOLANKI MIHIRKUMAR ATULBHAI ATULBHAI *********796 15000

8 VAGHELA ROHANKUMAR 
MUKUNDKUMAR

MUKUNDKUMAR *********175 15000

9 PARMAR BHAUMIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********223 15000

10 PATEL RONAKKUMAR MANOJKUMAR MANOJKUMAR *********285 15000

Name of the training programme : Diploma in Tool & Die Engineering - Aug. 19    

Name of the training programme : Diploma in Tool & Die Engineering - Sept. 20  

1 VANKAR KARANKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********217 15000

2 PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI *********714 15000

3 PARMAR SMIT HARSUKHBHAI HARSUKHBHAI *********753 15000

4 MAKWANA MEETKUMAR HARSHADBHAI HARSHADBHAI *********207 15000

5 TARSANGIYA KETUL BHAVESHKUMAR BHAVESHKUMAR *********786 15000

6 PARMAR SAMEER MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI *********080 15000

7 PARMAR KRUNALKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI *********645 15000

8 MAKWANA GAURANG GANESHBHAI *********220 15000

1 ASHISH MEGHWAL RAMESH KUMAR 
MEGHWAL

*********878 15000

2 SAROJ MUKESHKUMAR SHATRUGHAN SHATRUGHAN *********558 15000

Name of the training programme : Diploma in Tool & Die Engineering (Aug. 18)   



3 MAHERIYA JIGAR RANCHHODBHAI *********564 15000

4 PARMAR NITINKUMAR ISHVARBHAI ISHVARBHAI *********603 15000

1 DURGESH SANJAY SANJAY *********615 11000

2 LUNECHIYA ARYAN DIPAK KUMAR  DIPAK KUMAR *********644 11000

3 MACWAN PRATHAM  MUKESH MUKESH *********588 11000

4 PARMAR ANKIT SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********985 11000

5 PARMAR MEET NAVNEETBHAI NAVNEETBHAI *********862 11000

6 PARMAR PARIMITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT CHANDRAKANT *********172 11000

1 CHAUHAN SMITKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SURESHKUMAR *********558 11000

2 MAKWANA KULDIPKUMAR 
DHARMESHBHAI

DHARMESHBHAI *********986 11000

3 MAKWANA PARESHKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANT

CHANDRAKANT *********380 11000

4 PARMAR HARSH DIPAKBHAI DIPAKBHAI *********139 11000

5 PARMAR PARTH HASMUKHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI *********855 11000

6 SOLANKI DIPAK SUBHASHBHAI SUBHASHBHAI *********914 11000

7 SOLANKI JAYKUMAR KANUBHAI KANUBHAI *********484 11000

Name of the training programme :  Diploma In Tool & Die Making - Sept. 20  

Name of the training programme :  Diploma In Tool & Die Making - Aug. 19  

7 SOLANKI JAYKUMAR KANUBHAI KANUBHAI *********484 11000

8 SOLANKI SAMIRKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********848 11000

9 VASNIK ARYAN JATIN JATIN *********556 11000

1 MANVAR AKSHAY RAMESHBHAI MANVAR RAMESHBHAI *********567 11000

2 JADAV BRIJESHKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI JADAV JAYSUKHBHAI *********870 11000

3 RATHOD JIGAR VINODBHAI RATHOD VINODBHAI *********199 11000

4 YADAV HARSHAL ASHOKBHAI YADAV ASHOKBHAI *********019 11000

5 PARMAR RUCHIT DHARMESHBHAI PARMAR DHARMESHBHAI *********188 11000

6 SUTARIYA VISHAL MUKESHBHAI SUTARIYA MUKESHBHAI *********182 11000

1 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA RAM *********983 11000

2 CHAUHAN PRATIKKUMAR BHOGILAL CHAUHAN BHOGILAL *********084 11000

3 LEUVA GAURAV MUKESHBHAI LEUVA MUKESHBHAI *********653 11000

4 MAKWANA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA RAMESHBHAI *********588 11000

5 SOLANKI DHAVALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SOLANKI RAJESHBHAI *********918 11000

6 SOLANKI KULDIP KIRANBHAI SOLANKI KIRANBHAI *********897 11000

7 CHAVDA ROHANKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI CHAVDA HASMUKHBHAI *********330 11000

8 MARWADI JAYKUMAR ASHOKBHAI *********462 11000

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 18) 

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 17)  

1 PARMAR BRIJESHKUMAR SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR *********969 30000

2 SOLANKI CHIRAGKUMAR KIRANBHAI KIRANBHAI *********011 30000

Name of the training programme :  Post Graduate Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (Aug. 19)   



3 LEUVA NIPUNKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR *********673 30000

4 SHRIMALI BHARGAV KISHANBHAI KISHANBHAI *********889 30000

5 RAJWANSHI RUSHABH KIRITKUMAR KIRITKUMAR *********863 30000

6 MAKWANA HITESH HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI *********574 30000

1 SAROJ VIMALCHANDRA MOTILAL MOTILALA *********138 25000

Name of the training programme :  Post Graduate Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (Feb.20) 


